
MONETARY VALUES USED IN FERTILIZER PENALTY ASSESSMENTS 

ELEMENT VALUE/UNIT ($$) 

NITROGEN 

PHOSPATE 

POTASH 

15.98 

12.43 

11.71

BORON 113.33 

CALCIUM 

COPPER 

IRON  

MAGNESIUM  

MANGANESE  

MOLYBDENUM 

12.16 

138.27 

10.80 

30.07 

45.06 

20.20 

SULFUR 

ZINC  

10.33 

63.28 


